You May Be Also Be interested
In:
UA0L30VM Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
UA0L30VM Details PDF
UA0L30VM
Manufacturer Part Number: UA0L30VM
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.0001-30GHZ,
Datasheets: UA0L30VM.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2636 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number UA0L30VM
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.0001-30GHZ,
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Amplifiers
Part Status 2636 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 7V
Test Frequency 30GHz
Series -
RF Type -
P1dB -
Noise Figure -
Gain 30dB
Frequency 10kHz ~ 30GHz
Current - Supply 236mA
HMC788ALP2ETR
N/A
IC GAIN BLOCK AMP 6DFN
UA0L65VM
Microsemi Corporation
MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.0001-
65GHZ,
BGA8H1BN6E6327XTSA1
International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
IC AMP 1.805GHZ-2.69GHZ
TSNP6-2
HMC518-SX
N/A
IC AMP VSAT DBS 20GHZ-32GHZ
DIE
AMMP-6220-TR1
Broadcom Limited
IC MMIC LOW NOISE 6-20GHZ 8-
SMD
HMC589ST89E
N/A
IC MMIC AMP HBT INGAP SOT-89
UA0U50HM
Microsemi Corporation
MODULE AMPLIFIER - 0.01-
50GHZ, 2
SGA-4563Z
RFMD
IC AMP HBT SIGE 2500MHZ SOT-
363